S -TRUCKS.EU

DAF - LF 55.180 OPEN BOX TRUCK WITH HIAB 111
E-3 CRANE 360.000KM.

Specificaties

Brand

1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Euronorm
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht

Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Lengte
Breedte

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

Afmetingen

DAF
2011-10-26
135 KW
Euro5
24739

2389
10020 KG
1970 KG
11990 KG
480

758 CM
244 CM

REFERENCE NUMBER: 24739

DAF LF 55.180 OPEN BOX TRUCK WITH HIAB 111 E-3 CRANE.

Truck with ABS,Euro 5,Ad-blue,Digitale
tacho,PTO,Radio,Suspension steel/Air,Manual gearbox.
Size cargo space open box 326x231x40cm.

Size working area 235x231x210cm.
HIAB 111 E-3 Crane with 3x hydraulic extendable,Remote

controle,

2.4 mtr - 4350kg
4.3 mtr - 2610kg
6.1 mtr - 1660kg
8.1 mtr - 1200kg
10.2mtr - 940kg

Truck and crane in good condition with 360.000km, In our yard

and ready to work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Reductie
Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 45% 45%

Leaf spring suspension

285/70 R 19.5

Ja

2) 50% 50% 50% 50%

Single reduction
Air suspension
285/70 R 19.5
Nee



